
West Lawn and North Lawn closed
North Park and West Lawn Promenade closed
Entire Park closed to public
AT&T Playoff Playlist LIVE open to public
Entire Park closed to public
West Lawn Promenade and South Park reopens
North Park reopens

Entire road closed from 7am-7pm daily  to outside traffic EXCEPT for residents and delivery traffic for businesses
Entire Road closed to outside traffic EXCEPT for residents and delivery traffic for businesses
Entire road closed from 7am-7pm  daily to outside traffic EXCEPT for residents and delivery traffic for businesses

Eastbound lanes closed including sidewalk closest to the Park

Entire road closed to vehicular traffic; pedestrian traffic permitted January 6-8

PARK CLOSURES

ROAD CLOSURE

Tuesday, December 26, 2017 - Wednesday January 10, 2018

Park Avenue West:  Between Marietta Street and Baker Street

Tuesday, December 26, 2017
Tuesday, January 2, 2018 - Friday, January 5, 2018

Monday, December 11, 2017 - Monday, December 25, 2017

Saturday, January 6, 2018 - Monday, January 8, 2018

Monday, December 11, 2017

Friday, January 19, 2018

Monday, January 9, 2018 - Friday, January 12, 2018
Saturday, January 13, 2018

Andrew Young International Boulevard: Between Marietta Street and Centennial Olympic Park Drive
Tuesday, January 2, 2018 - Wednesday, January 10, 2018

Baker Street: Between Park Avenue West and Centennial Olympic Park Drive
Tuesday, January 2, 2018 - Wednesday, January 10, 2018

Thursday, January 11, 2018 - Thursday, January 18, 2018


